
2023053 Cape Town Tennis Mini 4
BS 14 Gold

1

2

TSA092442

TSA102273

WP

Winelands

[1] Bjorn  MEHLHORN 

Jurgen LESCH 6-4, 7-6

3

4

TSA102271

TSA091355

WP

Winelands

Reghard TREURNICHT

Warwick TOOP 6-1, 6-1

5

6

TSA101604

TSAJJ8756

Winelands Christian  SWART

Alternate ALTERNATE 1 Walkover

7

8

TSA101707

TSA101738

WP

EDEN

Dylan MERIFIELD 

[2] Martin LEWIS 6-4, 6-7, 14-12

[1] Bjorn  MEHLHORN 

Warwick TOOP

6-0, 6-0

Christian  SWART

[2] Martin LEWIS

6-3, 6-2

Warwick TOOP

Christian  SWART

6-3, 6-3

Christian  SWART

[1] Bjorn  MEHLHORN 

[2] Martin LEWIS 6-3, 6-0

[2] Martin LEWIS

Jurgen LESCH

Reghard TREURNICHT Walkover

C2

BYE

Dylan MERIFIELD 

Jurgen LESCH

Dylan MERIFIELD 

6-0, 6-0

Dylan MERIFIELD 

D1

Reghard TREURNICHT

BYE

Reghard TREURNICHT

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

